 OS5 Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 1.3
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
IGS-H7832XF-SFP
32GE SFP + 8 10GE SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch; dual
DCI/AC input models w/optional L3L/L3 & Cybersecurity
OVERVIEW

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
2AC; 2DCI are fixed configurations for ordering, user cannot add or remove the power supply on their own.
Add -PTP for PTP models; add -MacSec for MacSec models; add -SEC for Cybersecurity models For LantechView, L3 Lite
(L3L), or L3 software, please refer to the corresponding software part numbers as listed in the software datasheet.
◼ IGS-H7832XF-SFP-2DCI …….…...........P/N: 8361-039
32 100M/1G SFP + 8 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP+ OS5 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in x2 galvanic isolated DC 16.8~137.5VDC
power supply; IP30 rackmount design; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IGS-H7832XF-SFP-2DCI-E …….….......P/N: 8361-0391
32 100M/1G SFP + 8 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP+ OS5 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in x2 galvanic isolated DC 16.8~137.5VDC
power supply; IP30 rackmount design; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IGS-H7832XF-SFP-2AC-EU...………….P/N: 8361-0392
32 100M/1G SFP + 8 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP+ OS5 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x isolated 90- 264VAC IEC320 power
conversion; IP30 rackmount design; -20°C to 60°C; EU power cords
◼ IGS-H7832XF-SFP-2AC-EU-E.....…..….P/N: 8361-0393
32 100M/1G SFP + 8 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP+ OS5 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x isolated 90- 264VAC IEC320 power
conversion; IP30 rackmount design; -40°C to 75°C; EU power cords
◼ IGS-H7832XF-SFP-2AC-UK...…..…..….P/N: 8361-0394
32 100M/1G SFP + 8 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP+ OS5 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x isolated 90- 264VAC IEC320 power
conversion; IP30 rackmount design; -20°C to 60°C; UK power cords
◼ IGS-H7832XF-SFP-2AC-UK-E.……..….P/N: 8361-0395
32 100M/1G SFP + 8 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP+ OS5 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x isolated 90- 264VAC IEC320 power
conversion; IP30 rackmount design; -40°C to 75°C; UK power cords
◼ IGS-H7832XF-SFP-2AC-US..………..….P/N: 8361-0396
32 100M/1G SFP + 8 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP+ OS5 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x isolated 90- 264VAC IEC320 power
conversion; IP30 rackmount design; -20°C to 60°C; US power cords
◼ IGS-H7832XF-SFP-2AC-US-E..……..….P/N: 8361-0397
32 100M/1G SFP + 8 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP+ OS5 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x isolated 90- 264VAC IEC320 power
conversion; IP30 rackmount design; -40°C to 75°C; US power cords
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Software package